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Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.12 664 F 16/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

59.23 661 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.35 657 C 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

59.50 652 H 16/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

59.52 651 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff  1

59.75 644 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

1:00.05 634 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.07 633 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.10 632 F 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.12 632 F 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.32 625 F 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.80 611 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:00.98 605 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.42 592 H 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.72 584 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.07 574 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:02.17 571 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.26 569 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

1:02.32 567 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.39 565 H 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.60 560 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

1:03.57 534 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Maxwell 1

1:03.59 534 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:03.66 532 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:04.37 515 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Maxwell 1

1:06.51 466 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

1:08.42 428 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1
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1:08.42 428 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

1:08.52 427 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

1:08.74 422 F 02/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:08.78 422 H 02/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:08.88 420 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:09.74 405 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:10.32 395 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

1:11.69 372 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:12.56 359 F 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:12.83 355 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:12.97 353 H 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:13.50 346 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:14.98 325 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:15.60 317 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

1:17.09 299 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:17.66 293  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Windsor 1

1:17.83 291  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Windsor 1

1:18.49 284 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

1:18.64 282 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

1:19.18 276 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:19.47 273 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:20.06 267 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:24.00 231 F 18/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:31.66 178 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.52 651 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff  1

59.12 664 F 16/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

59.50 652 H 16/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

59.75 644 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

59.35 657 C 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:00.80 611 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:00.98 605 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.12 632 F 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.39 565 H 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.23 661 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.07 633 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.72 584 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.10 632 F 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.05 634 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.32 625 F 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.42 592 H 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.17 571 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.32 567 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.60 560 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

1:02.07 574 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:02.26 569 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

1:04.37 515 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Maxwell 1

1:03.59 534 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:03.57 534 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Maxwell 1

1:03.66 532 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

1:06.51 466 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

1:10.32 395 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1
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1:10.32 395 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

1:08.52 427 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

1:08.42 428 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

1:08.88 420 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:08.74 422 F 02/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:08.78 422 H 02/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:09.74 405 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:11.69 372 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:12.56 359 F 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:12.97 353 H 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:13.50 346 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:12.83 355 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:15.60 317 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

1:14.98 325 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:17.09 299 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:17.66 293  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Windsor 1

1:17.83 291  08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Windsor 1

1:18.49 284 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

1:19.18 276 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:18.64 282 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

1:20.06 267 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:19.47 273 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:24.00 231 F 18/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:31.66 178 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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